
0b 12
b 12

Neumarkt > Hauptbahnhof > Marienthal > Neuplanitz > Planitz, 

Friedhof

Ç Ç Ç Ç 

45.5 …
60 45.21 45.1 …

60 45.22

46.5 46.21 46.1 46.22

47.5 47.21 47.1 47.22

48.5 48.21 48.1 48.22

50.5 50.21 50.1 50.22

53.5 53.21 53.1 53.22

54.5 54.21 54.1 54.22

55.5 55.21 55.1 55.22

56.5 56.21 56.1 56.22

57.5 57.21 57.1 57.22

58.5 58.21 58.1 58.22

59.5 59.21 59.1 59.22

00.6 00.22 00.2 00.23

01.6 01.22 01.2 01.23

02.6 02.22 02.2 02.23

03.6 03.22 03.2 03.23

04.6 04.22 04.2 04.23

05.6 05.22 05.2 05.23

06.6 06.22 06.2 06.23

08.6 08.22 08.2 08.23

10.6 10.22 10.2 10.23

12.6 12.22 12.2 12.23

13.6 13.22 13.2 13.23

14.6 14.22 14.2 14.23

16.6 16.22 16.2 16.23

17.6 17.22 17.2 17.23

18.6 18.22 18.2 18.23

19.6 19.22 19.2 19.23

21.6 21.22 21.2 21.23

22.6 22.22 22.2 22.23

24.6 24.22 24.2 24.23

0b 12 Silvester am 31.12.20240b 12 Neujahr am 01.01.2025

abZwickau, Neumarkt Steig 4

Zwickau, Georgenplatz Steig 2

Zwickau, Zentralhaltestelle Steig 1

Zwickau, Bahnhofstraße

Zwickau, Hauptbahnhof Steig 11

Zwickau, Kopernikusstraße

Zwickau, Polenzstraße

Zwickau, Goethestraße

Zwickau, Alberthöhe

Zwickau, Marienthaler Höhe

Zwickau, Ahornweg

Zwickau, Am Windberg

Zwickau, Heinrich-Braun-Straße

Zwickau, Waldstraße

Zwickau, Virchowplatz

Zwickau, Abzw nach Brand

Zwickau, Abzw nach Brand

Zwickau, Virchowplatz

Zwickau, Brander Weg

Zwickau, Paulusstraße Steig 2

Zwickau, Olzmannstraße

Zwickau, Abzw Neuplanitz

Zwickau, Galgengrund

Zwickau, Neuplanitzer Straße

Zwickau, Hermann-Krasser-Straße

Zwickau, Pestalozzistraße

Zwickau, Hans-Soph-Straße

Zwickau, R.-Breitscheid-Straße

Zwickau, Strandbad

Zwickau, Planitz, Hahnengasse

anZw., Planitz, Friedhof EH "Am Kreisverkehr"

Ç Anschlusstreffen am Neumarkt



0b 12
b 12

Planitz, Friedhof > Neuplanitz > Marienthal > Hauptbahnhof > 

Neumarkt

Ç Ç Ç Ç Ç Ç Ç Ç Ç 

32.5 30.6 …
60 30.19 32.20 32.21 30.1 …

60 30.19 32.20 32.21 32.22

33.5 31.6 31.19 33.20 33.21 31.1 31.19 33.20 33.21 33.22

34.5 32.6 32.19 34.20 34.21 32.1 32.19 34.20 34.21 34.22

35.5 33.6 33.19 35.20 35.21 33.1 33.19 35.20 35.21 35.22

36.5 34.6 34.19 36.20 36.21 34.1 34.19 36.20 36.21 36.22

37.5 35.6 35.19 37.20 37.21 35.1 35.19 37.20 37.21 37.22

39.5 37.6 37.19 39.20 39.21 37.1 37.19 39.20 39.21 39.22

40.5 38.6 38.19 40.20 40.21 38.1 38.19 40.20 40.21 40.22

42.5 40.6 40.19 42.20 42.21 40.1 40.19 42.20 42.21 42.22

43.5 41.6 41.19 43.20 43.21 41.1 41.19 43.20 43.21 43.22

45.5 43.6 43.19 45.20 45.21 43.1 43.19 45.20 45.21 45.22

46.5 45.6 45.19 46.20 46.21 45.1 45.19 46.20 46.21 46.22

47.5 47.6 47.19 47.20 47.21 47.1 47.19 47.20 47.21 .
49.5 49.6 49.19 49.20 49.21 49.1 49.19 49.20 49.21 .
50.5 50.6 50.19 50.20 50.21 50.1 50.19 50.20 50.21 .
51.5 51.6 51.19 51.20 51.21 51.1 51.19 51.20 51.21 .
52.5 52.6 52.19 52.20 52.21 52.1 52.19 52.20 52.21 .
54.5 54.6 54.19 54.20 54.21 54.1 54.19 54.20 54.21 .
55.5 55.6 55.19 55.20 55.21 55.1 55.19 55.20 55.21 .
56.5 56.6 56.19 56.20 56.21 56.1 56.19 56.20 56.21 .
57.5 57.6 57.19 57.20 57.21 57.1 57.19 57.20 57.21 .
58.5 58.6 58.19 58.20 58.21 58.1 58.19 58.20 58.21 .
59.5 59.6 59.19 59.20 59.21 59.1 59.19 59.20 59.21 .
00.6 00.7 00.20 00.21 00.22 00.2 00.20 00.21 00.22 .
02.6 02.7 02.20 02.21 02.22 02.2 02.20 02.21 02.22 .
06.6 06.7 06.20 06.21 06.22 06.2 06.20 06.21 06.22 .
07.6 07.7 07.20 07.21 07.22 07.2 07.20 07.21 07.22 .
08.6 08.7 08.20 08.21 08.22 08.2 08.20 08.21 08.22 .
09.6 09.7 09.20 09.21 09.22 09.2 09.20 09.21 09.22 .
11.6 11.7 11.20 11.21 11.22 11.2 11.20 11.21 11.22 .

0b 12 Silvester am 31.12.20240b 12 Neujahr am 01.01.2025

abZw., Planitz, Friedhof EH "Am Kreisverkehr"

Zwickau, Strandbad

Zwickau, R.-Breitscheid-Straße

Zwickau, Adam-Ries-Straße

Zwickau, Pestalozzistraße

Zwickau, Hermann-Krasser-Straße

Zwickau, Neuplanitzer Straße

Zwickau, Galgengrund

Zwickau, Abzw Neuplanitz

Zwickau, Olzmannstraße

Zwickau, Fritscheplatz

Zwickau, Paulusstraße Steig 1

Zwickau, Brander Weg

Zwickau, Virchowplatz

Zwickau, Abzw nach Brand

Zwickau, Abzw nach Brand

Zwickau, Virchowplatz

Zwickau, Waldstraße

Zwickau, Heinrich-Braun-Straße

Zwickau, Ahornweg

Zwickau, Marienthaler Höhe

Zwickau, Alberthöhe

Zwickau, Goethestraße

Zwickau, Polenzstraße

Zwickau, Kopernikusstraße

Zwickau, Hauptbahnhof Steig 10

Zwickau, Bahnhofstraße

Zwickau, Zentralhaltestelle Steig 2

Zwickau, Georgenplatz Steig 1

anZwickau, Neumarkt Steig 3

Ç Anschlusstreffen am Neumarkt


